Blomma portable LED luminaire is very practical because it is made of steel in white, their IP is 54,
has touch dimming, USB charger and gives off light so rotosymmetrical. It can place both on the
ground and at any outer surface. Ideal to illuminate the nights outdoors.
GENERAL DATA
Category Decorative
Family Blomma
Finish [01] White
Location Outdoor
Installation Floor, Table lamp
Body material Aluminum
Diffuser material Polycarbonate
ETIM class EC000302
EAN 8433264104221
LIGHT SOURCES AND BEAMS
Sources LED SMD 2.2W max. 189lm 3000K CRI84
Total flux 154 lm
Beam 102º - Rotosimétrica
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions Maximum width x Height x Depth (mm):
125 x 291 x 125
IP IP54
Protection class Class III
Dimmable Touch dimming
Input voltage 5V DC V
USB ports charging devices (1)
Battery charge time 7.0 h
Battery autonomy 12.0 h
Operating temperature range 45 ºC
Power switches 1
Lifetime 50,000 h
LED lifetime L 80
LED lifetime B 20
Weight 2.3 Kg
ECORAEE category I LED-A
NOTES
USB charger included 5V DC / 1A (110 / 240V 50 / 60Hz)
93
BLOMMA 934A-L3102L-01 Portable Lamp BLOMMA IP54 Touch dimming LED SMD 2.20W
189lm CRI84 3000K 102º White
 1 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
07/26/2022 13:31:31
COMPLEMENTARY IMAGES
BLOMMA 934A-L3102L-01 Portable Lamp BLOMMA IP54 Touch dimming LED SMD 2.20W
189lm CRI84 3000K 102º White
 2 / 2
Novolux Lighting S.L. www.novoluxlighting.com
C/Ramon Berenguer 8 (Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda, Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52 info@novoluxlighting.com
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05 export@novoluxlighting.com
FRANCE 0800 918 906 france@novoluxlighting.com
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
07/26/2022 13:31:31